ABLE

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

MAGNETIC PHONE HOLDER AND STAND IN RECYCLED ABS.
INCLUDES ADDITIONAL METAL RING TO SUPPORT NON-
MAGNETIC PHONES.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

3926 9097

CN

25,8X0,42CM

0.02

0.022

kg

0.36

0.27

0.26

13

kg

0.025

m3

100

600



