## **ABLE**



MAGNETIC PHONE HOLDER AND STAND IN RECYCLED ABS. INCLUDES ADDITIONAL METAL RING TO SUPPORT NON-MAGNETIC PHONES.

COMMODITY CODE	3926 9097
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	Ø5,8X0,42CM
NET WEIGHT	0.02
GROSS WEIGHT	0.022
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
MATERIAL TYPE	Recycled ABS
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.36
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.27
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.26
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	13
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.025
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	100
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	600